
Prof.	Antonakos’s	Spring	2017	BCC	Schedule		
email:	evangelia.antonakos@bcc.cuny.edu		office:	CP	308A	

Drop	in	during	my	office	hours,	knock	on	the	door,	or	email	me	to	make	an	appointment.	

		 		 	 		Email	is	best,	but	you	may	also	try	contacJng	me	at	718-289-5100	x3410.

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

12-12:30pm Faculty	Seminar	
CP	305 Math	&	Computer	

Science	Club	

CP	308

12:30-1pm

1-1:30pm

1:30-2pm

2-2:30pm
CL	Seminar		
GC	

Assessment		
Council

2:30-3pm OFFICE	HOUR	
CP	308A

OFFICE	HOUR	
CP	308A3-3:30pm

3:30-4pm

4-4:30pm
MTH	30	
(D10)	

PH	23	
4-5:50

MTH	30	
(D10)	

PH	23	
4-5:50

4:30-5pm

5-5:30pm

5:30-6pm

6-6:30pm

MTH	31		
(E01)	

PH	33	
6-8:45

MTH	31		
(E01)	

PH	33	
6-8:45

6:30-7pm

7-7:30pm

7:30-8pm

8-8:30pm


