Prof. Antonakos's Spring 2017 BCC Schedule

email: evangelia.antonakos@bcc.cuny.edu office: CP 308A

Drop in during my office hours, knock on the door, or email me to make an appointment.

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
12-12:30pm		Faculty Seminar CP 305		_	
12:30-1pm				Math & Computer Science Club	
1-1:30pm				CP 308	
1:30-2pm					
2-2:30pm		CL Seminar			
2:30-3pm	OFFICE HOUR	GC	OFFICE HOUR		
3-3:30pm	CP 308A	Assessment	CP 308A		
3:30-4pm		Council			
4-4:30pm	MTH 30		MTH 30 (D10)		
4:30-5pm	(D10)				
5-5:30pm	PH 23		PH 23		
5:30-6pm	4-5:50		4-5:50		
6-6:30pm					
6:30-7pm	MTH 31 (E01)		MTH 31 (E01)		
7-7:30pm					
7:30-8pm	PH 33 6-8:45		PH 33 6-8:45		
8-8:30pm					

Email is best, but you may also try contacting me at 718-289-5100 x3410.